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Business Name Website
Years in 
Business Primary Product/Service

103-02 METRO AVE CORP. http://https://www.aignerchocolates.com 92 Chocolate manufacturer and shop.
Accurate Box Company Incorporated https://www.accuratebox.com 79 Boxes, corrugated and solid fiber
ADAMS ADDRESSING ASSOCIATES, INC. http://www.adamsdms.com 57 Address lists commercial printing (except screen) without publishing
Alpha Graphics, Inc. http://WWW.ALPHA-GRAPHICS.NET 51 Graphic art and related design services
Alternative Fuels Transportation, Inc. http://www.prospect-trans.com 67 Specialized Freight (except Used Goods) Trucking, Local
Amnews Corporation http://www.amsterdamnews.com 113 Newspaper Publishers
Amodex Products, Incorporated http://www.amodexusa.com 66 Soap and Other Detergent Manufacturing
APISOURCE, INC. http://www.APISOURCE.COM 58 Screen printing apparel and textile products 
Arbee Associates http://www.arbee.net 50 Office furniture stores
Argus Investors' Counsel, Inc. http://www.argusinvest.com 62 All Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
B. B. Productions http://www.avdusa.com 56 Audio visual equipment rental or leasing
Bartell Machinery Systems, L.L.C. http://www.bartellmachinery.com/ 83 All Other Industrial Machinery Manufacturing
Bingham & Taylor Corporation http://www.binghamandtaylor.com 174 Iron castings, unfinished, manufacturing
BOHREN'S MOVING AND STORAGE http://www.bohrensmoving.com 99 Used household and office goods moving
Bowie Trucking Service, Inc. 70 Trash collection services
Brent Material Company http://www.brentmaterial.com 87 Other Construction Material Merchant Wholesalers
Broadleaf Results, Inc. http://www.broadleafresults.com 57 Administrative Management and General Management Consulting Services
Business Furniture, Inc. http://www.bfionline.com 75 Office furniture, modular system, installation
C.L. King & Associates, Inc. http://www.clking.com 51 Investment Banking and Securities Intermediation
Carbonic Systems Incorporated http://www.carbonic.com 88 Compressed gases (except LP gas) merchant wholesalers
Cardella Trucking Co., Inc. http://www.cardellawaste.com 54 Solid Waste Collection
CARTER, MILCHMAN & FRANK, INC. http://www.cmftool.com 99 Hardware Merchant Wholesalers
Citromax Group, Inc. http://www.citromax.com 60 Lemon groves
Continental Translation Service, Inc. http://www.continentaltranslation.com 66 Language translation services
Crescent Chemical Co., Inc. http://www.crescentchemical.com 76 Other Chemical and Allied Products Merchant Wholesalers
D.M. Radio Service Corp. http://www.csiradio.com 50 All Other Telecommunications
Danbury Square Box Company, Inc., The http://www.danburysquarebox.com 116 Corrugated and Solid Fiber Box Manufacturing
DIAMOND PAPER BOX COMPANY https://www.diamondpackaging.com 112 Folding Paperboard Box Manufacturing
Don Jagoda Associates, Inc. http://www.dja.com 60 Marketing consulting services
EAST/WEST INDUSTRIES, INC. http://https://www.eastwestindustries.com 55 Other Aircraft Parts and Auxiliary Equipment Manufacturing
F.M. Howell & Company http://www.fmhowell.com 112 Folding boxes (except corrugated) made from purchased paperboard
F.W. Van Zile Popular Tours, Inc. https://www.vanzile.com 112 Travel agencies
FERRARA BUILDING SUPPLIES, INC. http://www.ferraralumber.com 63 Other Building Material Dealers
Fireline Corporation, The http://www.fireline.com 75 Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Flanagan, Barone & O'Brien, LLC https://fbolawfirm.com/ 50 Offices of Lawyers
Foremost Machine Builders, Inc. http://www.foremostmachine.com 64 Other Industrial Machinery Manufacturing (changed in 2022 codeset)
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G.A. Productions LLC http://Ellios.com 59 Frozen Specialty Food Manufacturing
Going Sign & Servicing Co., Inc. http://www.goingsign.com/signs/ 62 Sign erection, highway, road, street, or bridge
Greno Industries, Inc. http://www.greno.com 61 Precision Turned Product Manufacturing
H. A. FERNOT CO., INC. 59 Other Building Equipment Contractors
Hanover Botanicals, Inc. http://none 53 Nursery and Tree Production
Hanson & Ryan, Inc http://Hansonryan.com 97 Insurance agencies
Harry D. Koenig & Co., Inc. http://www.harrydkoenig.com 107 Drugs and Druggists' Sundries Merchant Wholesalers
Hartman Enterprises, Inc. http://www.hartmanenterprises.com 50 Machine Shops
Hazlow Electronics, Inc. http://www.hazlow.com 51 Electronic Connector Manufacturing
Henegan Construction Co., Inc. http://www.henegan.com 64 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Hilltop Tea, Inc. http://www.icedtea.com 52 Iced tea manufacturing
Hubbard-Hall Inc. http://www.hubbardhall.com 174 All Other Miscellaneous Chemical Product and Preparation Manufacturing
Janel, Inc. http://www.janelonline.com 60 Other Electronic Parts and Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
JOHNSON SECURITY BUREAU, INC. http://www.johnsonsecuritybureau.com 60 Security guards and patrol services
JOSEPH P. MANGIONE, INC. http://jpmangione.com 138 Other Building Material Dealers
Kampack, Inc. http://www.kampackinc.com 64 Corrugated and Solid Fiber Box Manufacturing
KARNAK CORPORATION. http://www.karnakcorp.com 90 Asphalt Shingle and Coating Materials Manufacturing
KASSELMAN ELECTRIC CO INC http://www.kasselmanelectric.com 54 Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Kinedyne LLC http://www.kinedyne.com/ 55 Textile narrow woven fabric mills
L.M. Sessler Excavating & Wrecking, Inc. http://www.sesslerwrecking.com 64 Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction
Lipper International Inc. http://WWW.LIPPERINTERNATIONAL.COM 77 Home Furnishing Merchant Wholesalers
Lu-Lynn Landscaping, Inc. 50 Arborist services
M & M WELDING AND FABRICATORS, INC. http://WWW.MANDMWELDING.COM 50 Plumbing, Heating, and Air-Conditioning Contractors
MAC FELDER, INC. http://www.macfelderplumbing.com 67 Plumbing contractors
Mamais Contracting Corp. http://www.mamais.com 55 Residential construction, multifamily, general contractors
Maryland Chemical Company, Inc. http://www.marylandchemical.com 70 Chemicals (except agriculture) merchant wholesalers
Mechanical Testing, Inc http://www.mechtest.com 56 Air system balancing and testing
Mercantile Development, Inc. https://proserieswipers.com/ 75 All Other Converted Paper Product Manufacturing
MILES PETROLEUM CO INC http://www.milesoil.com 86 Petroleum Lubricating Oil and Grease Manufacturing
Miller Advertising Agency, Inc. http://www.milleraa.com 86 Advertising agencies
Mohawk Ltd http://www.mohawkltd.com 64 Electronic and Precision Equipment Repair and Maintenance
Monroe Tractor & Implement Co., Inc. http://www.monroetractor.com 61 Constuction equipment renting and leasing
Mrs. G Inc http://www.mrsgs.com 87 Home appliances
Newtype, Inc. http://www.newtypeinc.com 57 Translation and Interpretation Services
Northgate Electric Corporation http://www.northgateelectriccorp.com 56 Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors
OMEGA WORLD TRAVEL http://www.omegatravel.com 50 All Other Travel Arrangement and Reservation Services
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OTEX Specialty Narrow Fabrics Inc. http://www.OSNF.com 97 Narrow Fabric Mills and Schiffli Machine Embroidery
PETRO PLUMBING AND HEATING, INC. http://PETRO-PLUMBING.COM 58 Plumbing, Heating, and Air-Conditioning Contractors
Prospect Transportation, Inc. http://www.prospect-trans.com 76 Specialized Freight (except Used Goods) Trucking, Local
Ragozzino Foods, Inc. http://www.ragozzino.com 70 Frozen food entrees (except seafood-based), packaged, manufacturing
Red Coats Inc. http://www.redcoats.com 63 Building cleaning services, janitorial
REGAL STAMP & SIGN CO INC http://www.regalstampnj.com 53 Rubber stamps manufacturing
Robert Busse & Co., Inc. http://www.busseinc.com 58 Surgical and Medical Instrument Manufacturing
Robert Sauerbach Co., Inc. http://www.sauerbach.com 69 General merchandise, durable goods, merchant wholesalers
Rochow Swirl Mixer Company, Inc. http://www.rochowcutters.com 88 Other Miscellaneous Durable Goods Merchant Wholesalers
ROEBLING LIQUORS INC. http://www.roeblingliquors.com 54 Beer, Wine, and Liquor Retailers
Rosenberg & Associates, Inc. http://www.RosenbergandAssociates.com 50 Court reporting and stenotype services
Samson Electrical Supply Co., Inc http://www.samsonelectrical.com 74 Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies
Samuel Shapiro & Company, Inc. http://www.shapiro.com 108 Customs brokers
Schoeman Updike Kaufman & Gerber LLP http://www.schoeman.com 54 Attorneys' offices
Scott Pallets, Inc. http://scottpalletsinc.com 57 All Other Miscellaneous Wood Product Manufacturing
Star Poly Bag, Inc. http://www.starpoly.com 62 Bags, plastics film, single wall or multiwall, manufacturing
STI-CO Industries, Inc. http://www.sti-co.com 55 Radio and Television Broadcasting and Wireless Communications Equipment Manufacturing
Stillwell-Hansen Inc. http://www.stillwell-hansen.com 54 HVAC (heating, ventilation and air-conditioning) contractors
Suburban Auto Seat Co., Inc. http://www.suburbanseats.com 75 Motor Vehicle Seating and Interior Trim Manufacturing
The Olympic Glove and Safety Company, Inc. http://www.olympicglove.com 96 Personal safety devices and supplies, merchant wholesalers
The Robert B. Balter Company http://www.balterco.com 60 Engineering services
Thruway Fasteners, Inc. http://www.thruwayinc.com 63 Industrial Supplies Merchant Wholesalers
Turtle & Hughes, Inc. http://www.turtle.com 100 Distribution equipment, electrical, merchant wholesalers
U.S. Chemicals, LLC http://www.uschemicals-wob.com 63 Other Chemical and Allied Products Merchant Wholesalers
Unitec Distribution Systems http://www.UniformsByUnitec.com 96 Cut and Sew Apparel Contractors
Waldner's Business Environments, Inc. http://www.waldners.com 84 Furniture Merchant Wholesalers
Washingtonian Media, Inc. http://www.washingtonian.com 58 Periodical Publishers
WEBER SCIENTIFIC,INC. https://www.weberscientific.com/ 54 Other Professional Equipment and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers
WHITE COFFEE CORP http://www.whitecoffee.com 84 Coffee and Tea Manufacturing
Zweigles Inc. http://www.zweigles.com 143 Meat Processed from Carcasses


